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PALMARES INDIVIDUEL CHALLENGE KAMODY PISTOLET

POUSSIN GARCON

MARAUCCI Loris E.G.Etampes

BENJAMIN GARCON

SMITH Thomas
MARQUES Erwan
CHAMPAULT Romain
GUILLEBERT Fabien
BARRE Thibault

L.C.VILLEBON
C.T. Montgeron
A.S.OLLAINVILLE
A.S.OLLAINVILLE
L.C.VILLEBON

MIMINME GARCON

HAMMERER Romain-Ghislain  C.T. Montgeron

HAMMERER Quentin-Amaury  C.T. Montgeron
RAMAROSON Malaury OC Gif

FIALETOUX Eddy Etréchy Ecole & Compétitions

S1

69

S1

84
61
76
66

60

S1

78
67
70
63

VILLEMOISSON

S2 S3 S4 Total

78

S2

80
66
52
48

58

S2

69
73
69
66

82

S3

77
70
59
66

56

S3

76
81
77
66

S4

S4

68
75
70
54

229

Total

241
197
187
180
174

Total

291
296
286
249

S1

68

S1

60
78
68
65
52

S1

70
75
69
66

OLLAINVILLE

S2

65

S2

67
66
72
64
52

S2

73
78
75
70

S3

74

S3

55
64
69
55
36

S3

86
63
75
62

S4

S4

S4

80
76
69
63

Total

207

Total

182
208
209
184
140

Total

309
292
288
261

S1

82

S1

87
65
73
57
73

S1

79
77
84
67

ETAMPES

S§2 83 5S4

73

S2

82
75
72
66
49

S2

75
77
73
79

7

S3

73
72
68
61
58

S3

77
76
49
70

0

S4

O OO oo

S4

88
83
69
72

Total

226

Total

242
212
213
184
180

Total

319
313
275
288

M1+M2+

662

665
617
609
548
494

919
901
849
798

662

665
617
609
548
494

Moyenne

689
676
637
599


Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 
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PALMARES INDIVIDUEL CHALLENGE KAMODY CARABINE

POUSSIN FILLE

LE MOAL Laura
LANKAR Valentine

Etréchy Ecole & Compétitions
Etréchy Ecole & Compétitions

POUSSIN GARCON

SALLE Josselin
TYRANT Thomas
DAIN Anthony
CAMANES Gauthier
MAZQOUZI Rayan

LE MOAL Melvyn
KELLENS Guillaume

Tir Hurepoix

OC Gif

Etréchy Ecole & Compétitions
L.C. Villemoisson

L.C. Villemoisson

Etréchy Ecole & Compétitions
Tir Hurepoix

BENJAMIN FILLE

LEDOUX Anaelle
BRULEY Andréa
VAYRETTE Mélissa

A.S.OLLAINVILLE
L.C.VILLEBON
E.G.Etampes

BENJAMIN GARCON

TRANCHANT Nicolas
CELLIER Titouan
DERKEVORKIAN Chahan
LACOSTE Clovis
LABAYE Antonin
LACOSTE Mika
CEZARD-SIBILLOT Armin
CHAVIGNY Cyprien
MANSION Maxime
JOQUET Mael

VALLET Jérome
MARAUCCI Valentin
MICHEL Maxime
SALZBURG Mathieu

E.G.Etampes

L.C. Villemoisson
L.C. Villemoisson
L.C. Villemoisson
Etréchy Ecole & Compétitions
L.C. Villemoisson
L.C. Villemoisson
L.C. Villemoisson
A.S.OLLAINVILLE
Tir Hurepoix
A.S.OLLAINVILLE
E.G.Etampes

OC Gif
L.C.VILLEBON

S1

83
60

S1

87
74
70
64
39
40
72

S1

78
59
74

S1

85
72
73
55
53
48
33
50
28
44
45
23
45
11

VILLEMOISSON

S2

80
62

S2

71
67
60
67
36
57
53

S2

69
78
71

S2

82
73
72
65
64
41
54
59
63
45
42
51
34
33

S3 S4

80 -
51 -

S3 S4

81 -
59 -
-
61 -
37 -
50 -
58 -

S3 S4

82 -
B @
56 -

S3 S4

84 -
70 -
54 -
51 -
54 -
50 -
40 -
60 -
41 -
47 O
47 -
18 -
29 -
15 0

Total

243
173

Total

239
200
201
192
112
147
183

Total

229
210
201

Total

251
215
199
171
171
139
127
169
132
136
134
92

S1

82
60

S1

70
72
56
70
62
35
47

S1

75
65
63

S1

84
58
83
66
54
45
66
51
42
46
45
31

OLLAINVILLE

S2 S3 S4 Total
87 74 - 243
63 60 - 183
S2 S3 S4 Total
81 71 - 222
68 67 - 207
79 62 - 197
62 65 - 197
57 58 - 177
50 48 - 133
54 56 - 157
S§2 S3 S4 Total
73 72 - 220
46 66 - 177
64 59 186
S2 S3 S4 Total
80 79 - 243
73 80 - 211
76 66 - 225
72 62 - 200
58 60 - 172
40 61 - 146
71 66 - 203
36 58 - 145
46 40 - 128
57 47 - 150
42 28 - 115
32 70 - 133
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59

18

31

19

68

S1

77
60

S1

87
79
69
64
43
55

0

S1

71
68
59

S1

84
76
60
63
71
55
42
38
57
34
44
42
35
19

ETAMPES

S2 S3 S4

74
72

S2

85
78
85
69
76
50

0

S2

75
56
60

S2

83
77
53
67
54
71
46
42
58
58
26
48
34
22

79
64

S3

80
73
84
65
55
56

0

S3

72
78
66

S3

85
77
59
70
76
65
45
56
67
30
44
30
48
18

0
0

S4

OO OO0 OoOo

S4

o O o

sS4
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Total

230
196

Total

252
230
238
198
174
161
0

Total

218
202
185

Total

252
230
172
200
201
191
133
136
182
122
114
120
117
59

M1+M2+

716
552

713
637
636
587
463
441
340

667
589
572

746
656
596
571
544
476
463
450
442
408
363
345
320
186

716
552

713
637
636
587
463
441
340

667
589
572

746
656
596
571
544
476
463
450
442
408
363
345
320
186


Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 
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PALMARES INDIVIDUEL CHALLENGE KAMODY CARABINE

MIMINME GARCON

BERNAUDON Jérémy
DENJEAN Hugo
LEDOUX Louis
AFGHANI Enzo
BOIDEVAIX Julien

LE COQ MARTIN Erwan
LECHAT Aklys
POMMERAU Mael
BURE Alan
BEDOUSSAC Hugo
REDOUTEY Thibault
BUISSON Cyril
SIMON Thomas
HOUBION Guillaume
CHASSELOUP Kévin

A.S.OLLAINVILLE
CT Palaiseau
A.S.OLLAINVILLE
L.C. Villemoisson
A.S.OLLAINVILLE
Tir Hurepoix

L.C. Villemoisson
Etréchy Ecole & Compétitions
L.C. Villemoisson
C.T. Montgeron
L.C. Villemoisson
A.S.OLLAINVILLE
C.T. Montgeron
C.T. Montgeron
E.G.Etampes

S1

77
85
86
73
66
76
64
63
78
64
68
52
43
35
42

VILLEMOISSON

S2

83
76
76
77
78
76
74
68
61
52
61
65
55
50
36

S3

80
77
80
84
75
69
63
60
71
71
32
46
50
33
23

S4

83
83
81
72
70
59
69
84
68
52
63
54
54
49
47

Total

323
321
323
306
289
280
270
275
278
239
224
217
202
167
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S1

89
86
80
75
86
73
83
85
76
56
45
67
53

OLLAINVILLE

S2

82
78
79
79
77
79
75
75
62
63
50
57
48

S3

76
85
84
81
81
69
80
75
60
43
51
41
67

S4

82
88
80
75
73
82
67
79
52
72
50
44
55

59 54 55 65

Total

329
337
323
310
317
303
305
314
250
234
196
209
223
233
0

S1

88
82
84
68
76
77
76
72
77
66
63
55
46
55

0

ETAMPES
S2 S3 S4

89
78
87
75
72
83
84
61
78
61
66
54
56
45

0

82
82
89
71
76
67
83
63
44
44
72
55
51
47

0

87
85
78
72
72
84
64
62
54
62
76
40
48
43

0

Total

346
327
338
286
296
311
307
258
253
233
277
204
201
190
0

0

998
985
984
902
902
894
882
847
781
706
697
630
626
590
148

Moyenne

749
739
738
677
677
671
662
635
586
530
523
473
470
443
111



